VISIT OUR SHOWROOM
1090 Zion Road, Bellefonte
814-353-8300
jrsstatecollege.com
2026
HARDSCAPE  |  DECKING  |  OUTDOOR LIVING  |  POOLS
The beauty of wood with

•	 Battery operated manual spark
with Safety Shutoff
MT
•	 Manual key valve and ignition
PRO SERIES SQUARE BURNER
STAINLESS SERIES SQUARE BURNER
The Best Room in the
House Isn't in the
House At All
PRO SERIES ROUND BURNER SYSTEMS PRO SERIES SQUARE BURNER SYSTEMS
PRO SERIES LINEAR BURNER SYSTEMS
STAINLESS STEEL ROUND BURNER SYSTEMSSTAINLESS STEEL SQUARE BURNER SYSTEMS
STAINLESS STEEL BURNER SYSTEMS
jrsstatecollege.com 9
Model 	 Pan Size 	 BTU
FPB-19RPSBR14TPSI-N 	 19" 	 125,000
FPB-19RPSBR14TPSI-P 	 19" 	 160,000
Model 	 Pan Size 	 BTU
FPB-20SBS16TPSI-N or P 	 20" 	 75,000
FPB-26SBS22TPSI-N or P 	 26" 	 125,000
FPB-32SBS31TPSI-N or P 	 32" 	 150,000
Model 	 Pan Size 	 BTU
LOF-2412HTPSI-N or P 	 24" x 12" 	 75,000
LOF-3012HTPSI-N or P 	 30" x 12" 	 75,000
LOF-3614HTPSI-N or P 	 36" x 14" 	 125,000
LOF-4214HTPSI-N or P 	 42" x 14" 	 125,000
LOF-4814HTPSI-N or P 	 48" x 14" 	 150,000
Model 	 Pan Size 	 BTU
LOF-3006PS24TTPSI-N 	 30" x 6" 	 50,000
LOF-4206PS38TTPSI-N 	 42" x 6" 	 90,000
LOF-4806PS44TTPSI-N 	 48" x 6" 	 100,000
LOF-6006PS56TTPSI-N 	 60" x 6" 	 135,000
LOF-7206PS68TTPSI-N 	 72" x 6" 	 140,000
LOF-3006PS24TTPSI-P 	 30" x 6" 	 60,000
LOF-4206PS38TTPSI-P 	 42" x 6" 	 95,000
LOF-4806PS44TTPSI-P 	 48" x 6" 	 110,000
LOF-6006PS56TTPSI-P 	 60" x 6" 	 140,000
LOF-7206PS68TTPSI-P 	 72" x 6" 	 170,000
Model 	 Pan Size 	 BTU
FPB-20SPSBR14TPSI-N 	 20" 	 125,000
FPB-20SPSBR14TPSI-P 	 20" 	 160,000
Model 	 Pan Size 	 BTU
FPB-19RBS16TPSI-N or P 	 19" 	 75,000
FPB-25RBS22TPSI-N or P 	 25" 	 125,000
FPB-29RBS22TPSI-N or P 	 29" 	 125,000
FPB-33RBS31TPSI-N or P 	 33" 	 150,000
37.5" bar height with 10" overhang on back side
Summerset double access doors with two drawers
Slate